
Salary / Wages Register for the month of September, 2017
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Page No. : 1

Nature and Location of work

Name and Address of the Establishment 
in / under which contract is carried on

Name and Address of Contractor

Name and Address of the Principal Employer

Contractor :                      

Sub - Contractor :                                    

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
SEC-23 A-40, POCHANPUR EXT., GALI NO. 1, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110077

JONES LANG  LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION PVT.LTD
OKHALA PHASE-II NEW DELHI
DLF PRIME TOWER OKHALA PHASE-II

FORM 13  [(SEE RULE 77(1)(A)(I)]

JONES LANG  LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION PVT.LTD
OKHALA PHASE-II NEW DELHI
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       0
       0
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   550

 0.00

1

DB3092

SUMIT KUMAR
CHHAKKULAL
SUPERVISOR
DL/CPM/38086/
2016602041 19264.00

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0001/04/2017

By  BANK
TRANFER
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  307.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   2102.00    15396.00

  1246
   549

 0.00

2

DB3093

SUMIT KUMAR
CHANDERPAL SINGH
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/
2016602056 17498.00

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0001/04/2017

By  BANK
TRANFER

   14958
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1246
    1294

       0

       0
       0
       0
       0

       0    17498

   14958
       0
       0
       0

       0
    1246
    1294

       0

  1795      0
  307.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   2102.00    15396.00

  1246
   549

 0.00

3

DB3094
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CHHAKKULAL
RAS
DL/CPM/38086/
2016602042 17498.00
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 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  0.0001/04/2017
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TRANFER
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   14958
       0
       0
       0
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       0

  1795      0
  315.00

     0
     0

       0
     0

      0
 0.00   2110.00    15887.00

  1246
   549

 0.00

4

DB3095

SURESH PANDIT
RAM CHANDER PANDIT
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016602045 17498.00

26.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30.00
  1.0001/04/2017

By  BANK
TRANFER
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 0.00

5

DB3096

RACHIN KUMAR
MAHENDRA SINGH
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016602050 15891.00

25.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 1.00

29.00
  0.0001/04/2017

By  BANK
TRANFER

   14958
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       0
       0

       0
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      0
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  1204
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 0.00

6

DB3106

ASHOK KUMAR
SIGHAN KUMAR
OPERATOR
DL/CPM/38086/
2016607019 17498.00

25.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 1.00

29.00
  0.0005/04/2017

By  BANK
TRANFER
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SEC-23 A-40, POCHANPUR EXT., GALI NO. 1, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110077

JONES LANG  LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION PVT.LTD
OKHALA PHASE-II NEW DELHI
DLF PRIME TOWER OKHALA PHASE-II

FORM 13  [(SEE RULE 77(1)(A)(I)]

JONES LANG  LASSALE BUILDING OPRATION PVT.LTD
OKHALA PHASE-II NEW DELHI

0
0
0
0

499 104532

88932
0
0
0

0
7408
7693

0

10496 0
1832.00

0
0

0
0
0

0.00 12328.00 92204.00

7286
3210

0.00

Total


